
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 First Day of Hebrew School

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 No School Rosh Hashana

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Children's services 11:15 - 12:45 AM Rosh Hashana

Friday, September 22, 2017 Children's services 11:15 - 12:45 AM Rosh Hashana

Friday, September 29, 2017 Children's services 6:20 PM Yom Kippur

Saturday, September 30, 2017 Children's services 11:15 - 12:30 AM Yom Kippur

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 No School Sukkot

Sunday, October 8, 2017 Sukkot Party 5:30 PM Sukkot

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 No School Sukkot

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Chanukah Party Chanukah

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 No School Winter Break

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 No School President Week

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 No School

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 No School Passover

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Last day Ceremony

IMPORTANT:

(Hebrew School starts at 4:45, which means your child should be coming between 4:30 and 4: 45,

picked up no later than 6:30 as we cannot take responsibility for any child left late.)

Wednesday 4:45 - 6:30 PM

TOBC Hebrew School Calendar 2017 - 2018

4:45 - 5:30 regular Hebrew School Schedule. 5:30 - 6:30 end of year ceremony with parents. 


